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Procurement Department

ADDENDUM #1

To: RFQ# 1106-910-79-3538

Window Replacement at Alazan Administration Building
Date: June 10, 2011
From: Carl Bottoms

Question 1:

Answer 1:

Question 2:
Answer 2:

Question 3:
Answer 3:

Question 4:
Answer 4.

Question 5:
Answer 5:

Question 6:

Answer 6:

Question 7:
Answer 7:

By: Carl PBettams

Can we get the name and number of the company who is doing the

abatement?

The abatement company has not been selected. The Contractor
selected to do this job will be given all the information after
selection.

Is it possible to have a site visit?
Yes, the address is in the RFQ.

Will there be any painting involved?
Minor touch up painting may be required.

Are there any 2" floor window installation?
No

Who will move any furniture?
Alazan Staff will move any furniture.

Bars over windows, will the abatement company remove them?
The Contractor should bid removing the bars, not the abatement
company.

If the bars are to be re-installed, who will do it?

The bars will be re-installed by the contractor, not the abatement
company.

Date: June 10, 2011
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